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Year:
| 2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Cross Program Funding Dashboard

COLLEGE STATION, TX

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELGPMENT

Funding by Program

$259,686

$612,041

$1,229,074

Program Funds Status

$3,500,000

$3,000,000

$2,500,000

$2,000,000

41,500,000

$1,000,000

$500,000

$0

E Drawn Amt**

Il CDBG HOME [ CoC

m Encumbered but
Unspent by Grantee*

%6%
S

Unencumbered by
Grantee*

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
CoC
CDBG-R

Drawn**
$1,843,862.75
$95,388.98
$507,461.98
$299,821.00

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee*

$1,542,959.25
$1,763,147.78
$60.32

$0.00

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$1,000.00
$793,158.62
$0.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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